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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA

1004933
1013684
1032122
1039229
1041766
1087001
96FG7550H2B
96FG7550H2C
96FG7550H3C
96FG7563H2C
96FX7L596AA
96FX7L596AB
1E0316400
1E0316400A

OEM Cross Reference

SACHS
SACHS
UNIPART
BORG & BECK
AISIN

TTV

TRIPLE FIVE
MOTAQUIP

3000651131
3000651131
GCKB807AF
HK7423
KZ108R
TCK3925
VCK855
VCK855
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